
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 285.0

2 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.3 255.0

3 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 235.0

4 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 205.0

5 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 190.0

6 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 180.0

7 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 175.0

8 Jesse Noll JCN 149.0 165.0

9 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 154.0 155.0

10 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.4 145.0

11 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 130.0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 370.0

2 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.3 345.0

3 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 310.0

4 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 295.0

5 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 285.0

6 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 270.0

7 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.4 255.0

8 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 154.0 225.0

9 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 205.0

10 Jesse Noll JCN 149.0 200.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 180.0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.3 235.0

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 200.0

3 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 200.0

4 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 190.0

5 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 180.0

6 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.4 175.0

7 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 165.0

8 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 154.0 140.0

9 Jesse Noll JCN 149.0 135.0

10 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 115.0

11 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 0.0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 855.0 10

2 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.3 835.0 8

3 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 735.0 6

4 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 675.0 4

5 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 640.0 2

6 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 625.0 1

7 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.4 575.0 0

8 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 154.0 520.0 0

9 Jesse Noll JCN 149.0 500.0 0

10 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 410.0 0

Mens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 5.516

4 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.3 5.447

10 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 4.742

19 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 4.327

21 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 4.272

28 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 4.032

35 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.4 3.773

42 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 154.0 3.377

43 Jesse Noll JCN 149.0 3.356

49 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 2.742

50 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 2.662


